
Електрични мотори

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
НЕТ3_ЕМ_1* понедељак 14:15-15:45 604
НЕТ3_ЕМ_2* понедељак 16:00-17:30 604
НЕТ3_ЕМ_3* понедељак 17:45-19:15 604
* непарна недеља

НЕТ3_ЕМ_1*
1 Николић Драган НЕТ-1/17
2 Бајовић Мирко НЕТ-3/17
3 Шопаловић Стефан НЕТ-7/17

4 Лекић Миленко НЕТ-8/17
5 Бајовић Лука НЕТ-11/17
6 Лечић Миленко НЕТ-15/17

7 Чинчурак Радош НЕТ-22/17

8 Ивошевић Андрија НЕТ-28/17
9 Јовандић Жељко НЕТ-29/17

10 Миловановић Марко НЕТ-41/17
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НЕТ3_ЕМ_2*
1 Петковић Дарија НЕТ-2/17
2 Вучковић Драгослав НЕТ-4/17

3 Липовац Бојан НЕТ-10/17
4 Марковић Младен НЕТ-13/17
5 Андоновић Стефан НЕТ-14/17
6 Марковић Алекса НЕТ-16/17

7 Ђуричић Дарко НЕТ-18/17
8 Цојић Страхиња НЕТ-23/17
9 Божић Јован НЕТ-27/17

10 Срећковић Никола НЕТ-30/17

11 Кодроли Менеси НЕТ-68/17
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НЕТ3_ЕМ_3*
1 Шуша Милош НЕТ-33/17
2 Миљковић Филип НЕТ-36/17

3 Николић Предраг НЕТ-39/17
4 Крстић Ана НЕТ-40/17
5 Станисављевић Урош НЕТ-44/17

6 Антић Стефан НЕТ-54/17

7 Станишић Душан НЕТ-59/17
8 Ђерић Милан НЕТ-65/17
9 Софронић Дарко НЕТ-42/17

10 Паклар Урош НЕТ-48/17
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Аутоматско управљање 1

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
НЕТ3_АУ1_1 четвртак 10:45-12:15 102
НЕТ3_АУ1_2 четвртак 17:45-19:15 102

НЕТ3_АУ1_1
1 Николић Драган НЕТ-1/17
2 Бајовић Мирко НЕТ-3/17
3 Шопаловић Стефан НЕТ-7/17
4 Лекић Миленко НЕТ-8/17

5 Бајовић Лука НЕТ-11/17
6 Лечић Миленко НЕТ-15/17
7 Чинчурак Радош НЕТ-22/17

8 Ивошевић Андрија НЕТ-28/17

9 Јовандић Жељко НЕТ-29/17
10 Миловановић Марко НЕТ-41/17
11 Софронић Дарко НЕТ-42/17

12 Паклар Урош НЕТ-48/17

НЕТ3_АУ1_2
1 Милутиновић Милош НЕТ-5/17
2 Кузмановић Милош НЕТ-12/17
3 Драгићевић Лука НЕТ-19/17

4 Келер Александар НЕТ-21/17
5 Барањ Јанош НЕТ-26/17
6 Властић Немања НЕТ-31/17
7 Драгичевић Стеван НЕТ-32/17

8 Јовановић Владимир НЕТ-34/17
9 Месарош Акош НЕТ-35/17

10 Живановић Иван НЕТ-38/17
11 Јевтов Жарко НЕТ-43/17

12 Трпковић Срђан НЕТ-57/17
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Нове енергетске технологије

Група Дан Термин Лабораторија
НЕТ3_НЕТ_1 петак 14:15-15:45 603
НЕТ3_НЕТ_2 петак 16:00-17:30 603
НЕТ3_НЕТ_3 петак 17:45-19:15 603

НЕТ3_НЕТ_1
1 Шуша Милош НЕТ-33/17
2 Јовановић Владимир НЕТ-34/17
3 Месарош Акош НЕТ-35/17

4 Миљковић Филип НЕТ-36/17
5 Живановић Иван НЕТ-38/17
6 Николић Предраг НЕТ-39/17

7 Крстић Ана НЕТ-40/17

8 Миловановић Марко НЕТ-41/17
9 Софронић Дарко НЕТ-42/17

10 Јевтов Жарко НЕТ-43/17

11 Станисављевић Урош НЕТ-44/17
12 Паклар Урош НЕТ-48/17
13 Антић Стефан НЕТ-54/17
14 Трпковић Срђан НЕТ-57/17

15 Станишић Душан НЕТ-59/17
16 Ђерић Милан НЕТ-65/17
17 Кодроли Менеси НЕТ-68/17

18
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НЕТ3_НЕТ_2
1 Кузмановић Милош НЕТ-12/17
2 Марковић Младен НЕТ-13/17

3 Андоновић Стефан НЕТ-14/17
4 Лечић Миленко НЕТ-15/17
5 Марковић Алекса НЕТ-16/17

6 Ђуричић Дарко НЕТ-18/17
7 Драгићевић Лука НЕТ-19/17
8 Келер Александар НЕТ-21/17
9 Чинчурак Радош НЕТ-22/17

10 Цојић Страхиња НЕТ-23/17
11 Барањ Јанош НЕТ-26/17
12 Божић Јован НЕТ-27/17

13 Ивошевић Андрија НЕТ-28/17

14 Јовандић Жељко НЕТ-29/17
15 Срећковић Никола НЕТ-30/17
16 Властић Немања НЕТ-31/17

17 Драгичевић Стеван НЕТ-32/17
18
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НЕТ3_НЕТ_3
1 Николић Драган НЕТ-1/17
2 Петковић Дарија НЕТ-2/17
3 Бајовић Мирко НЕТ-3/17

4 Вучковић Драгослав НЕТ-4/17
5 Милутиновић Милош НЕТ-5/17
6 Шопаловић Стефан НЕТ-7/17

7 Лекић Миленко НЕТ-8/17
8 Липовац Бојан НЕТ-10/17
9 Бајовић Лука НЕТ-11/17
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